FARES

Tillamook-Portland Pass

One Way $15.00
Round Trip $20.00
Child Fares

First Child (0-4) Free
Additional Child (0-4) 1/2 Fare
Children (5-11) 1/2 Fare

(When traveling with a full fare adult)

Monthly Bus Pass
Regular $40
Senior/Student/Disabled $30

(Seniors (60+), Students with ID, passengers with a
verifiable short or long-term disability)

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

No Bus Service
New Years Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Day

ROUTE AND SCHEDULE
INFORMATION
800-815-8283

nwconnector.org
800-735-2700/TTY

RIDER ALERTS
503-842-0123

ﬁ @The-WAVE-280729120945

REALTIME BUSINFO: TRANSITAPP

transit:

Tillamook County Transportation District operates its programs without
regard to race, color, religion, sex, sexual orientation, gender identification,
national origin, marital status, age, or disability in accordance with Title VI of
The Civil Rights Act, ORS Chapter 659A or other applicable law. Alternative
formats of this information are available upon request.
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Visitor Pass for NWCONNECTOR
3 Days $25
7 Days $30
(includes a round trip to Portland or Salem and
unlimited travel on NWConnector routes)

OTHER SERVICES

Lincoln County Transit
nwconnector.org | 541-265-4900

Sunset Empire Transportation District
nwconnector.org | 503-861-7433

Point Bus
oregon-point.com | 1-888-846-4183

Greyhound
greyhound.com | 1-800-231-2222

Amtrak
amtrak.com | 1-800-872-7245

Tri-Met
trimet.org | 503-238-7433
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EASTBOUND TO PORTLAND
8:10 8:20 8:45 9:20 9:35 9:45 9:55 10:15
12:50 1:00 1:25 2:00 2:15 2:25 2:35 2:55
* Eastbound drop-off only - No pickup
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WESTBOUND TO TILLAMOOK
11:20  11:40 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:55 1:20 1:25
3:45 4:05 4:15 4:30 4:45 5:20 5:45 5:50
bold = PM

SERVICE OPERATES 7 DAYS A WEEK

Transfer to
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Routes
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Tillamook Park & Ride

3)

Forest Center

. Bus Stops
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503.226.0700
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Transfer to
Ride Connection’s
WestLink bus

Transfer to

TriMet to PCC

Rock Creek,
+ 52 Routes
Transfer Locations

Ride Connection subsidizes fares so that
1] passengers traveling between Portland and
Banks or North Plains can ride for free.

Free Fare

Transfer to Ride
\/ Connection’s
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Station

Transfer to
TriMet Max Line Blue + Red

to routes 20, 48, 50, 62, +

PCC Shuttle, + Forest Heights Shuttle
+ NW Point
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Transfer to

Columbia County 1 +
Amtrak + Greyhound
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